RESERVDELSLISTA / SPARE PARTS LIST

Pump med forfilter typ P01 0,37 - 1,5kW

Pump with prefilter type P01 0,37 - 1,5kW

Artar / Item no. : 120100, 120105, 120110, 120115, 120120
120200, 120205, 120210, 120215, 120220

[ Pos|Ar. ar 'Bcskll'imirgl | Pos| Art. nr Beskrivning Pos | Ar. nr Beskrivring
EE iz s B, 0 UL B __NPartno. - Description” sooren (L OENE ) o] ST oo o
1{120 800 00 [Motor 0,37kW 3-fas 9151182 Pumphjul 0,37Tk'W 1-10 |51502 Drivsida 0.37kW 3-fas
il Motor 0,37kW 3-phase Impeller 0,37kW i | Drive end 0.37kW 3-phase
1{120 8OO D1 [Motor 0,37kW 1-fas 9151183 Pumphjul 0,55kW 110 515020 Drivsida 0.37kW 1-fas
Moior 0,37k W [-phase fmpeller 0,358W Drive end 0, 376W 1-phase
11120 802 00 | Motor 0,55kW 3-fs 9151184 Pumphjul 0,75kW 110 |31503 Drivsida 0.55kW 3-fas
Motor 0,55k W 3-phase - _.r_mﬂe_-{;gr 07550 Drive end 0,35kW 3-phase
11120 802 01 | Moter 0,55kW 1-fas 9151185 Pumphjul 1,1kW 10 515030 Drivsida 0,55kW 1-fas
Motor 0,55k W [-phase Impeller I,1kW Drive end 0.55kW I-phase
11120 804 00 [ Motor 0,75kW 3-fas 9151223 Pumphjul 1,5kW 110 | 51504 Drivsida 0,75kW 3-fas
Motor 0,75k W 3-phase Impeller 15kW B | Drive end 0,75k W 3-phase
11120 804 01 | Motor 0,75kW 1-fs 10199 320 32 | Kupobmuter MI12 110 (515040 Drivsida 0,75kW 1-fas
Motor 0,75k [ phase Domed nut MI2 Drive end 0,75kW [-phase
1120 BOG 00 [ Motor 1,1kW 3-fas 151225 Pun“qjl-ms PO1 11 51505 Drivsida 1,1kW 3-fas
| Motor LIKW 3-phase Pump housing POI Drive end I 1kW 3-phase
11120 806 01 [Motor 1,1KW 1-fas 12151243 Botterphugg 3/4" L1 (515050 Drivsida 1,1kW 1-fas
Motor 1 iKW [-phase Drain plug 34" Drive end 1, 1kW 1-phase
11120 808 00 | Motor 1,5kW 3-fas 131199 013 06 |Skruy Mex10 (urtappningspluge) 110 |51506 Drivsida 1,5kW 3-fas
| Motar 1.5k 3-phase Screw Max 10 (drain plue) Drive end I 3kW 3-phase
1{120 808 01 [Motor 1,5kW 1-fas 14151290 Kopparbricka 6ix]10x1 110 | 515060 Drivsida 1,5kW 1-fas
Yl Motor I 5kW I-phase Washer copper 6x ] Drive end | 5kW | phase
2[511210° | Axel kL stoppskruv @ 14 axel 1551240 Sikorg, bl
Shaft incl. set screws 14 shaft Bl | Strainer basket, ke
31199 064 00 |Swppskmy till axel 1651260 O-ring
Socker set serew for shaft | O-ring
41199 066 3| | Pinnskruv M8x30 17{51250 Purplock
. | Pin bolt M8x30 Cover prefilter housing
51199 300 31 | Mutter M8 18(51271 Sknvratt M10, pumplock
Nut M8 Thuinh serew MI0, cover
651224 Mellandel i brons 1951320 Purpiot
Tntermediate plate bronze Pump base
7151152 Axeltdtning typ CD201 20{199 014 21 [Skruy M8x20
Shaft seal fype CO20! Serew MEx20
8199 T13 12 |O-rng 211199 400 45 | Bricka 22x10,5
O-ring Washer 22x10,3 i




